
Worldwide:
$288 mn
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PRE-2009 2009 AND AFTER

Decisions related to intervention, 
assistance and relief were almost 
entirely concentrated in pre-2009

The number of international 
agreements has declined 
dramatically between pre-2009 
and post-2009

A significant rise in the number of 
decisions related to the States is seen 
post 2009 – in contrast with the focus 

on “Central” pre-2009

Decisions to increase the number of lanes 
on highways grew significantly post-2009, 

especially as part of the CCI (Cabinet 
Committee on Infrastructure) decisions

Visual components & controls library Analytical components

Excel CSV XML

JSON RDF HDF5

Pairwise 
correlation

Hierarchical 
clustering

Segmented 
averages

Comparison 
of means

Decision 
trees

Bayesian 
classification

PCA (factor 
analysis)

ANOVA
Spectral 
analysis

MySQL SQLite MS SQL

DB2 Oracle Postgres

Twitter Facebook Google

SAP Siebel MS CRM

Data

connectors

Component 

library

Visualisation 

server

Files Databases APIs

R

Hadoop

SAS

Raphael

Circos

Leaflet

D3

Three.js

Bootstrap

Integrates 

with external 

visual libraries

Integrates with 

external analytics 

engines

Authentication

OAuth

LDAP

Built-in 
login

Active
Directory

Rendering engine

Template 
engine

HTML5

iOS / Android /
Windows Phone

PDF / PNG 
/ JPEG

SharePoint

CSV / XML 
/JSON

MS Office

Caching

In-memory SQLite

Redis
External 
database

* These are not an exhaustive list of components. Just indicative

Support

RSA / 
hashlib

Logging

areaplot barchart zero barchart variwide boxplot bullet cartogram choropleth

clusterplot heatgrid circlegrid heatmap radar multiline horizon radial

ribbon sparkline sankey scatter stack streamgraph treemap sunburst
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RETAIL BRANCH PERFORMANCE - GEOGRAPHIC

BEST PERFORMING BRANCHES

Branch Growth Customers

Alpha 2.4% 9,304

Beta 2.0% 3,402

Gamma 1.9% 2,940

Delta 1.8% 2,434

Epsilon 1.6% 2,103

Zeta 1.3% 1,943

Eta 1.2% 1,629

Theta 1.1% 1,622

Iota 1.0% 1,499

Kappa 1.0% 1,392

Instant refresh of results as and when
database changes at the back-end

Successive drill-downs zoom interact-
ively into the lowest level of data

Drill down to villages Extract raw data

At every level, users can download the
raw data as formatted Excel visuals

Driven by live dataMap based visuals

Evaluate your performance geography-
Ically across the entire country

WORST PERFORMING BRANCHES

Campaign Growth Income Yield Defaults Assets Performance ratio

Alpha 2.4% 9,304 10% 930 cr 1,386 0.67

Beta 2.0% 3,402 17% 578 cr 1,242 0.47

Gamma 1.9% 2,940 9% 265 cr 349 0.76

Delta 1.8% 2,434 7% 170 cr 140 1.21

Epsilon 1.6% 2,103 7% 147 cr 3,281 0.04

Zeta 1.3% 1,943 15% 291 cr 3,265 0.09

Eta 1.2% 1,629 6% 98 cr 130 0.75

Theta 1.1% 1,622 13% 211 cr 90 2.34

Iota 1.0% 1,499 11% 165 cr 2,229 0.07

Kappa 1.0% 1,392 4% 56 cr 424 0.13
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